1161219 1500W60V Replay Sport 8"

ART-NR. 1161219

E-QUAD

q3

1500W REPLAY

NITIIS
§F WN §F §F \Imwr
MOTORS

www.nitromotors.cde

FRAME NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  |Specification Qry order note
1 |25001-00155-A11 90799670101 | 4255816877254 |Frame black B FEEEF /4% B R ) A 1/ 1500W/60V/ 1
2 |23005-00001 Nameplate i 1U}4/80*50mm/71.5/¢ 3
B A AT AL7/GB/T12615-
3 [21013-00001 9075915 4251846138433 [Blind rivet S . 4
ind rive SEENET 1990/¢ 3*11/2: 11
4 [25009-00009-D11 9073738 4255816877261 |Foot rest, right Py i SR A B B A 1
5 |21003-00031 4255675423081  |Bolt P75 1 U Sk 82| 7 1F/GB/T70.1-2000/M10X20X1.5/12.9/% 4 | 4
11 9077690
6 [21001-00022 4251846139515  (Bolt PPt i H514/GB/T5787-1986/M8X30X1.25/8.844/ 411 | 1
9075979
7 |21007-00004 9077485 4255816874802 [Nut EET 15 5 1/GB/T6187.1-2000/M8X1.25/8.8%% 1
: DR B A S AR ¢ 21X2%210/
4 8 [26072-00001-11 9077693 4255675423111 [Fixed pi AR e b ! 1
: ixed pipe D [ B Q235 04 i1
\_ 9 |25008-00010-D11 9073739 4255816877278 |Foot rest, left T s JEHEAT e B B A /R 1
)
10 [21001-00009 9077458 4255816874208 |Bolt 5 /GB/T5787-1986/M8X12X1.25/8.8/ 2411 | 2
11 |26015-00006-11 9077496 4255816877285 |Bracket, rear light JERATIE E | Bl /A5 1 /b TR/t 48 K AL 1
12 |26071-00001-04 9078052 4255675426884 |Battery box i AR KA R /A B A A I /60V/51F LS/ € | Lset
13 [21001-00001 9073273 4255675424699 |Bolt L 5 1/GB/T5787-1986/M6X12/4.844/ >4 14 26
14 |22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut bt /Me/8.8%/ 4 1 30
SENEn ZHLNE * g
15 [26024-00008-11 9077697 4255675423159  |Battery strip A £ % ‘;‘ ,‘”T'/W‘ A e0v/250M183/ |
iR
MOTOR NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  |Specification Qry order note
1 60V/1500W /4l (& B A /s bL Sk 1 I 24
: 1 |01023-00018A 9070264 4255675434261 |Motor HpL A R A/ B LA e 41000 /min/ 181k /W | 1
J /R 8K 1100mm (2 AR
‘ 2 |01027-00002 9077497 4255816877292 |Paper pad Fig EIpaVEER 1N 2
ELECTRIC PART NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  |Specification Qry order note
Polar Bir AGM Batterie
1 9078012 4251237150822 | oo 5
2 [02021-00001 9077705 4255675423258 [Horn LEN 117/12V/105dB/45020HZ 1
‘ LA/ R B R /K R S
3 [02017-00006-1A 9071645 4255816877308 |Ignition lock T8 o o - 1
‘ € e R 2FLB K, B 5 017026-2-11)
60V il il 14 3 35 1 /I /a4 S 2/ i
RN/ HL R I 3 4T/
4 |02002-00304C 9070404 4255675488301 |Wire harness A4 64N AL/ 45 2O R (RIT/ = 2hifie [1set
FEOK/ T8/ AT/ o R 3% / TR 2R
BT
5 |02052-00003A 9070286 4255675479941 |Converter /DC izt f;’\j TRV BRI R S hD703223- |




6 [22032-00003 9075919 4251846138471 Bolt e/ Sk gk [HE bR /MXa2/4.8% /22 1 2
7 |22014-00003 9075920 4251846138488 |Nut HZILREEE AR /MS/4.8%1/ 24 1 2
8 [02051-00002 9071646 4255816877315 |Circuit breaker R FFR WA /63A/ELT/ B 4% 1
9 [22033-00013 9077498 4255816877322 |Bolt Pzt |dEbRR/M3X25/4.8%/ 24 1 2
10 |21006-00010 9077713 4255675423333 |Nut ST 35 F{F/GB/T56-1988/M3/4.844 /A4 2
ELECTRIC PART NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  (Specification Qry order note
2 oL o » o
{ LA /604 i Sk /B 15T 0/ ¢ 6l /40t
| 1 |02053-00010 9077499 4255816877339 |Charging port FZH 2 K380mm M (5 4 K2somm/AiL B s | 1
== 4 (S 8 1500W ] (5 78 L IR D
== 2 |02029-00015 9070262 4251684908175 |Charger FoH H1{/AC100-240V 50/60HZ/60ViK 7£/2.5A 1
—3
T il /60V1500W/Fi i 60A/ 5 5 EM-
G 3 |02049-00008D 9070140 4255675416465 |Controller 3 ) -~ - 1
T il A0, B
4 (21003-00011 9077455 4255816874178 |Bolt 7N #7342 $34/GB/GB/T70.1-2000/M6X25/8 .82k /2% 11 4
5 [21008-00001 9075923 4251846138525 |Nut kg RE b fF/GB/T6172.2-2000/M6X1.0/8.821/2 11 | 4
FRONT SUSPENSION NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  (Specification Qry order note
jeiat 7)1 5) kit L
1 [25013-00017-11 | 90745800101 | 4255816883330 |LowerswingarmL/R | 2 ;Tﬁi%”ﬁm‘ R s L LR I
2K
. - T
2 [25010-00014-11 90745820101 | 4255816883354 |Upperswingarm L/R | |42 ;'cfzf*/ A BB T AT
&
B2 1]/ H K
3 |07004-00002 9077361 4255816860133 [Steering knuckle, right [ £7%% 15 i"»‘/ AA125/@ 17X84/PUALBBILERRA/ K/ |
5y SR/
4 07003-00002 9077984 4255675448152 [Steering knuckle, left |z 4% i 5 *;‘3’»‘/ AA125/@ 17X84/ I ALBBILIEIRAL/ i/ |
3
RN /HEFEM10x1.25/B17 A Bl - B /4R R/
5 |07023-00002 9074584 4255816883378 |Ball joint PR K R 2
all join: ALY R Sk R P 604 M14%1.5
6 [21009-00002 9077718 4255675423500 |Nut Pigi i 40 bR/ T9457-1988/M10X1.25/8 .82 /#- £ 4
3 7 |21011-00015 9077477 4255816874543 |Washer T 5 1/GB/T95-1985/¢ 20X & 10X2/% 14 4
17 T is 9 5
o o e,';l v) oo —|8  |21012-00006 ‘9078302 4255816877360 |Spring washer [ EY tr1F/GB/T93-1987/€ 10/24 11 4
LX 7
0—10
| — 9 |21015-00006A ‘9078303 4255816877377 |Cotter pin st 5 1/GB/T91-2000/®2.5X25/% 4 4
PR
: 23—
C I Q —t ==_|_¢—Q 13 10 [21005-00003 9077722 4255675423548 |Nut I 5 1/GB/T56-1988/M14X1.5/8.82% /Y B 4
LT X =
18 19 20 L v
m—y bgm—e s 14 |11 [21012-00007 9078301 4255816877353 [Spring washer H bRfF/GB/T93-1987/¢ 14/>4 1 2
298G OB—HO OE;}Q 15
g ' 12 |19003-00003 9077724 4255675423562  [Spacer, swing arm BEHEE £/ @ 15% ¢ 10*171mm/EI%/208 4
% 13 [14019-00001 9075938 4251846138716 |Swing arm dust cover  |{BiE i 2b % BRI € 32x € 1078k /45 8 8
I J
i ft/GB/T5787-
14 |21001-00066 9078300 4255816877346 |Bolt et . 4
4] © BRI 1986/M10X190X1.25/8.84%/: I
15 |14017-00001 9075945 4251846138785 |Bushing, swing arm B BRI/ € 28x € 15x23 /458 8 T/ Tt 8
16 |21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut 98 B 5+ /GB/T6187.1-2000/M10X1.25/8.8/>2 11 | 4
17 121007-00004 9077485 4255816874802 |Nut I B RE 171 /GB/T6187.1-2000/M8X1.25/8.81/ % 11 | 8
19 |21009-00006 9077491 4255816874864 |Nut bigi 148 5 14/GB/T9457-1988/M14X1.5/8.82% /B 7 2
20 [21015-00004 9073225 4251846139713 |Cotter pin st 5 1/GB/T91-2000/®2.5X30/2% 14 2
" .
21 |07006-00002 9077731 4255675423630 |Front rim hub B PR *:’»‘/ AA125/ 17xM8X1.25/41L/BBILEL/ ik |
22 |14062-00001 9077732 4255675423647 |Cap, grease fitting I SPRLIME /8 /2t YR I /me 4
23 [22021-00001 9077733 4255675423654 |Grease fitting vl Aetstt/me 4
FRONT ABSORBER NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
f i i 9 1 |06001-00002-999 9077032 4251846187448 |Front shock absorber  |fi 7% TR/ € 10* € 10*350/ ¢ 7/ BB /k/ 1 5 | 2
o~ -
? § 2 |21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut 118 RE 5 14/GB/T6187.1-2000/M10X1.25/8.844/> 11 | 4
zZ =
i ft/GB/T5787-
3 |21001-00047 9077470 4255816874338 |Bolt et . 4
- i i o — © B 1986/M10X40X1.25/8.84%/% 14
REAR SUSPENSION NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
1 |25033-00005-11 9078577 4255816877483 |Rear axle protector JEHRP SR/ AL B B A D SR 1
2 |21001-00009 9077458 4255816874208 |Bolt it 3 FrF/GB/T5787-1986/M8X12X1.25/8.8% /=11 | 4
3 [22022-00003 9077738 4255675423715 |Clip R bt/ R /ALFIB R 47Tmm 2
4 |18001-00023 9077739 4255675423722 (Bearing TRERAR  |ili7K/6005RS/ € 25X ¢ 47X12 4




4 7 "
5 |25056-00038-11 9078578 4255816877490 |Rear axle carrier, left | /¢ /ST ;g#/ i) B IR RSO0/ |
4a —— b
6 |25055-00037-11 9078579 4255816877506 |Rear axle carrier, right |47 # 4] f!j%{*/ AR LA /RRHLISOOW/ RS |
b5 1t/GB/T5787-
7 |21001-00098 9077742 4255675423753 [Bolt s . 4
© BRI 1986/M10X25X1.25/8.84%/ 4 1
3 [21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut SRt E87 +514/GB/T6187.1-2000/M10X1.25/8.84/ 411 | 4
9 [25002-00039-11 9079969 4255816877513 |Rear swing arm JETX JEHEAT L B BRI /5 4k 1
10 |21001-00001 9073273 4255675424699 |Bolt 15 /GB/T5787-1986/M6X12X1.25/8.8/ 2411 | 2
11 |14034-00001 9077743 4255675423760 |Buckle, rear brake pipe | J5 31 411 SRLIME/ € 108 B 5% 4 2
i ) . W55/ ¢ 20* ¢ 12*164/ T/ 208 LS /7 3k
99 12 |19009-00015 9077744 4255675423777 |Spacer, swing arm G2 Wiz/ . ‘ . 1
16—mn£ lloo pacer, swing PHEEE s R ¢ 19.5)
17—00000
& o 13 |14044-00001 9077745 4255675423784 |Rear fork dust cover B X ik BRI/ € 43x € 16/8k/ T 106 2
3{) 14 |21001-00080 9077473 4255816874369 |Bolt PRt i FriF/GB/ 15787 - 1
20—0 1986/M12X190X1.25/8.84%/: I
15 121007-00008 9077474 4255816874376 |Nut ET 351 171 /GB/T6187.1-2000/M12X1.25/8.8 />4 4 | 1
16 |21003-00021 9078304 4255816877384 |Nut SRt E87 5 14/GB/T70.1-2000/M8X20X1.25/8.84¢/4 11 | 10
17 |21012-00003 9078305 4255816877391 [Spring washer Pk b5 14/GB/T93-1987/¢ 8/: (4 10
18 |18002-00001 9077750 4255675423838 |Needle roller bearing |74 14l & il 7k /NK20-20/ ¢ 28* ¢ 20%20 2
19 |19048-00001 9077751 4255675423845 |Spacer, axle carrier JEbE 515/ @ 47* ¢ 37%10/ TR/ 208 TE 4640 2
20 |18005-00007 9077752 4255675423852 |Rubber seal i iR/ ¢ 32% ¢ 47*7 2
21 |22022-00004 9077753 4255675423869 |Clip % bR/ /AT 25mm 2
REAR AXLE NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  (Specification Qry order note
_ J5i H7/390%202.5X € 25/390*202.5X ¢ 25/45
1 |08001-00025 9078551 4255675434285 [Rear axle L/R N ‘ ” > 1
Y Jr /1807 20/ /A 2
) 0 a4 2 |08004-00003 9072026 4255675423920 [Hub, brake disc 2B 5 g Z_:/ 223/ 67.5/4{L /110 RRAH/ AT |
Q) 2 2 3 Q
J 3 |21001-00009 9077458 4255816874208 |Bolt et 3 i FrF/GB/T5787-1986/M8X12X1.25/8.8%/> 11 | 8
= =p
4= . A
:j :j 4 [21006-00008 9077755 4255675423944 |Nut e R 514 /GB/T56-1988/M22X1.5/8.84% /R H 4
REAR ABSORBER NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
N
IS Ua\ 1 |06004-00033-999 9077069 4255675423951 |Rear shock absorber |G & JEIRE/ ¢ 10% ¢ 10%285/¢ 8/ BB /4k/ s | 1
= 2 |21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut ET 351 171 /GB/T6187.1-2000/M10X1.25/8.8 />4 1 | 2
i ft/GB/T5787-
3 |21001-00047 9077470 4255816874338 |Bolt et 2
- v‘.! ° B 1986/M10X40X1.25/8.84%
STEERING SYSTEM NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
. — I
1 |25006-00015-11 9079790 4251846139102 Steering column JrikE RS AR AR FHET IR |
Ea68/HER
0o 0 — 2 |14001-00002 9075963 4251846139058 [Handle bar clamp J7 ke HERLNE/37/19.5/ € 22/PPRL/ St 2
3 |19006-00001 9077757 4255675423982 :IZ amcs" handle bar J7 VKL Fe el 25 |45/ @ 14* ¢ 9%39/ B IR /208 58 N 2
11 4 [26005-00001-11 9077758 4255675423999 i;?:rrl.o:k steering JTIRE LB | e /205K A L D | 1
‘ — 0 00
e ( 1 5 |21002-00007 9077759 4255675424002 |Bolt Wil MR |BifE/GB/TS785-1986/M8XS5X1.25/8.81 /K . | 2
= W |
5 e SL 51 A ©
z - - e ﬁ 5 [07005-00017A 9076124 | 4255675456997 |Tie rod assy Fikt :;ﬁzes/ ML 2SR B R RBE | ,
7 |21011-00015 9077477 4255816874543 |Washer R 5+ /GB/T95-1985/ € 20X € 10X2/ >4 F1 5
‘ ‘ 6 Ol— ; T 8 [21012-00003 9078305 4255816877391 [Spring washer o E b5 14/GB/T93-1987/¢ 8/: 4 4
9 |21009-00002 9077718 4255675423500 |Nut TFAtEZ BF 5 /GB/T9457-1988/M10X1.25/8. 8%/ /4 | 4
Oo 0 — 7
10 |21015-00006A ‘9078303 4255816877377 |Cotter pin FFOE 5 1/GB/T91-2000/®2.5X25/% 14 4
11 |21008-00007 9075967 4251846139096 |Nut i 4 5+ /GB/T6172.2-2000/M10XL.5/8.84%/>4 11 | 1
FRONT BRAKE NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
_ i3 /46 F-41/63/ L:570/ F490/H I
1 |09003-00014 9071011 4251814683613 |Front brake ass i 5 I 1
Y I T e e
1% 5 H1 5 R RIS
1-1 |09012-00003 9071241 4255816877520 |Brake fluid hose BT ﬁ”g/ R BRI /R IR/ Kag0mm/ |
I B ——
1-2 |09011-00003 9071242 4255816877537 |Brake fluid hose EIE e EZ/W%‘“&‘M‘EE/‘ T/ Ks70mm/ |y
1-3 0901600001 9071036 | 4251814664087 E;’i:;:fmke master i b 13)/ATVL10 |5/ B e /TR 1
1-4 |09017-00002 9071052 4251814668962 |Brake lever EEIER il 2501/ 20500 A T/ SR R AL 1




1-5 |09013-00001 9071054 4251814668993 |Front brake caliper, left |7/ <4t 51/ ATV125CCRI K 22 R 4 1
1-6 [09014-00001 9071056 4251814669099  |Front brake caliper, right| §i i 47 < i3/ ATVA25CCRT I AT A 1
1-7 |09006-00010 9079836 4255675452036 |Front brake pad LR 111 3))/F 25007 4 8 He/ P4 A1 68 1Y 2
2 |22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut V22 EiREEEE  [AEbRIE/Me/4.821/ 24 1 2
3 [22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440 |Bolt V?ﬁﬁxﬁ*w bRt /Mex16/4.8%0/ > 2
4 [14011-00002 9071243 4255816877544 |Buckle, brake fluid hose |34 40 HEVIME/ € 19/ 5% 2
5 |21001-00022 9075979 4251846139515 |Bolt et i FF/GB/T5787-1986/M8X30X1.25/8.8%/> 11 | 1
6  [21007-00004 9077485 4255816874802 |Nut 9 B 5+ /GB/T6187.1-2000/M8X1.25/8.84%/>4 11 | 1
7 |21001-00016 9077492 4255816874963 |Bolt et i F/GB/T5787-1986/M8X18X1.25/8.82%/> 11 | 4
3 [21016-00005 9078306 4255816877551 |Bolt e Sk B2 B [ B3 /GB/T819.2-1997/6X16/8.84% /4 [ 8
9 |09001-00002 9079970 4255816877568 |Front disk brake rotor |l &4t :f” $hiE ¢ 110/@ 40/3.5/H/44L/0235/0.1 |
10 [21012-00003 9078305 4255816877391 |Spring washer ik Hr1F/GB/T93-1987/¢ 8/24 1 4
REAR BRAKE NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
/46 T 5 #1/63/ 11000/ 4207 FF %/
1 |09004-00025 9071200 4255675481371 |Rear brake assy JEtlE AT AEE AR CRABTK ERMR | 1
R, LR AR
1-1 [09010-00003 9079971 4255816877575 |Brake fluid hose, rear | J5 71 _Lil i 15/ AAL25 /it R /5 1000mm/ S £ 1
1-2 |09010-00004 9079972 4255816877582 |Brake fluid hose, front | J& 71 R i il 2 /AAL25 /i HE 4 /K 420mm/ S (4 1
1-3 |09015-00001 9079973 | 4255816877599 :;Tr: dbe'rake master e 13)/ATVI10 |5/ s /5 A 1
1-4 09007-00001 9079974 4255816877605 |Brake lever ER il Z/ATVI10 T i/ S /5 R/ 214 1
1-5 |09008-00007 9071151 4255675428055 |Rear brake caliper, left | J5 71 /c <4t B A B R R 1
1-6 [09008-00008 9071150 4255675428048 |Rear brake caliper, right |J5 145 £ 4if il Bl A B A R 1
1-7 |09009-00003 9079837 4255675452043 |Rear brake pad Sl B Té‘z‘]?;//ﬁwuoﬁfk;ﬂiﬁ MW |
2 |09002-00003 9079892 4255675478708 f /'; ear brake disc § 160 JE il Ehft iz 4z ¢ 160/ ¢ 48/3.5/H#/Q235/0.3%kg | 2
3 |21001-00011 9073226 4251846139720 |Bolt et i F7F/GB/T5787-1986/M8X14X1.25/8.8% /> 11 | 12
4 [21001-00022 4251846139515  |Bolt b=t e H514/GB/T5787-1986/M8X30X1.25/8.844/ 411 | 1
9075979
5 |21007-00004 9077485 4255816874802 |Nut et 5 i 14/GB/T6187.1-2000/M8X1.25/8.8% /2 4 | 1
6 [21012-00003 9078305 4255816877391 |Spring washer ik Hr1F/GB/T93-1987/¢ 8/24 1 4
PLASTIC NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
1 |13021-00014 9073740 4255816877629 |Front cover BN L EONETE YL 1
2 [22031-00003 ‘9078310 4255816877728  |Plastic clip SLEYRRAT | dERRIE/ € 8.4%25.2/45 1 1
3 [21004-00004 9078311 4255816877735 |Screw FIBURE] Hr1/GB/T845-1985/STaX14/% 4 4
4 [14081-00001 9073741 4255816877636 |Side cover, right FARARERR | SRR/ pp 1
5  [22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440 |Bolt gﬁm K AEbrtE/MEx16/4.8%/ 4 11 8
6  [22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut LR kbR R/ Me/a.820/ 2 8
2 |23008-00052 Warning label a5 R ?*ﬁ/ﬁizzﬁ&%%w@umﬁfm BRG]
8 [22001-00010 9078307 4255816877612 |Bolt ﬁg‘ﬁxﬁ’@g A bR{t/M6x20/4.8%% 1
9 [19046-00001 9077478 4255816874635 |#NV FEIRANIRE 45/ ¢ 8* € 6.4*5/ Wi EE D B /Q235 HARHN | 1
10 [23003-00123C 90739650202 | 4255675488240 |Stickers set blue W7E AL /A B v B A I /5 B €4/ EDDAZZLE 1
10 [23003-00123C 90739650303 | 4255675488257 |Stickers set red WitE AL /A B R B A /5 1 B €4/ EIDAZZLE 1
10 [23003-00123C 90739650505 | 4255675488264 |Stickers set orange W7E AL /A B B A I /5 ) B €/ EDDAZZLE 1
10 [23003-00123C 90739650404 | 4255675488271 [Stickers set green Wite A /i By B I/ 1 £/ E1IDAZZLE 1
11 [13002-00021 90737420202 | 4255816877643 |Front fender blue LIRS SRR E /R 1 PP 1
11 |13002-00021 90737420404 | 4255816877650 |Front fender green FIES B EPNETE YL 1
11 [13002-00021 90737420505 | 4255816877667 |Front fender orange |7 {4 SRLRAE /R 1 PP 1
11 |13002-00021 90737420303 | 4255816877674 |Front fender red FIES B EPNETE YL 1




12 [14080-00001 9073743 4255816877681 |Side cover, left TERARERAR | SRR/ /PP 1
13 [13002-00020 9073744 4255816877698 |Rear fender Ja Ak RR /S5 PP 1
14 [24022-00002 9077727 4255675423593 |Net T R 4 SERLMA: A B v B 1 /41 38 2
. SRR/ TR B Vb A /98 20mm * 52
15 |26070-00001-01 9077770 4255675424330 |Bracket, oil tank SR 26 A . 1
racket,oil tank cap TS| ke omme o 9Los i /15T
16 [22001-00018 9077771 4255675424347 |Bolt WS KR AEbRft/Mexa0/4.8%L/ > 1
:
17  |15003-00003 9077772 4255675424354 |Fuel tank cap A% R4/ € 60X € 38722/} /INE 1
R /60V22AH/ B €4 5K /368* 255*200/P
18 |13023-00009 9073252 4255675424286 [Battery b it . o . 1
attery box it P62 1152/ M B Sk Ms* 16184
Hand Handguard R+L |, . " N
19 |14009-00007-999 90797690202 | 4255816877759 green g SRV 2230547 F PP/t R/ 1 2 1set|
19 |14009-00007-999 90797690303 | 4255816864865 :Z;dHandguard Ret PFRAE SPRLIME (2230547 T PP/t BT/ 1set
Hand Handguard R+L |, . " N
19 |14009-00007-999 90797690505 | 4255816877742 orange PR HRL M /223 347 PP/ B A/ 1 1set|
19 |14009-00007-999 90797690202 | 4255816877759 :E ":Handguard Ret PFREA SPRLIME (2230547 T PP/t BT/ 1set
20 [23007-00002 Manual LR /5K 1
LIGHT NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
) UL/ /12V1 . 6W/LEDUE T/ A /24 < 460(H
02004-00066A 9073358 4255675448275 |Headlight, right ; 1
caclient, re e AP, HEF550)7031Y-2.3-11)
. #1435 /12V1.6W/LED T/ /1 14 4601
02004-00067A 9073359 4255675448282 [Headlight, left PN § o 1
cactient,1e EX 9B KA, A5 DI7031Y-2.3-11)
21004-00002 9078308 4255816877704 |Screw FIHZ4] Fr{F/GB/T845-1985/STAX10/% 4% 4
22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440 |Bolt WS IR |y /M6x16/4.8%% 2
:
22001-00008 9075916 4251846138440 |Bolt ;"mkm;&ﬁ AEbrt/MEx16/4.8%/ 4 11 2
LIGHT NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
20N KK T /41 €/ LED/12V/ =2
1 : 1 [02005-00014A-1 9073737 Rear light assy Ja I /2% K250/FLER8A(RIT 4 3 Lp kAT, 6 | 1
4255816877162 4845 017032-2.3-11)
2 |14028-00001 9073216 4251846139508 |Reflector R H RL M T T4 1
(]
3 [22014-00003 9075920 4251846138488 [Nut R IRREE | RbR R/ MS/4.820/ 24 F 1
06
4 [22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut 2R RE | dERRE/ME/4.82 /2 2
HANDLEBAR NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
N BN B B B/ P AR ¢ 227 P 4R
1 |25038-00013-07 9073258 4255675424545 [Handle b: 1 1
andle bar Rt @ 28/L770/ UL
2 |21003-00063A 9078309 4255816877711 |Bolt =t 3 F7F/GB/T70.1-2000/M8X50X1.25/8.8% /> 1 | 4
N R/ 1-40x € 28x21/ N 40x ¢ 28x28/4lif% B Hi
3 |07008-00008 9073260 4255675424569 |Clamp, handle b | z o 3
omp, handlebar IR EIRI o s it i e o) £
TEREEARATE  [HA/MHOL6+DR+ B /40 3k (A
— 4 02050-00011 9072645 4255816877865 |Throttle L+R . 15
fTorng— rottle Lt Rt |FD [/ K700mm i
-1
4z 5 [ 4] 4 LA/ ED I A et = Tk /4 K5 20/4 £
5 |02015-00028A 9077449 4255816870118 |Function switch LRSS J98FLBI KA, {1715 DI7081Y-2.3- 1
21(8%, R BT RAR I ECRIWUR RS
R
6 |24042-00004-998 9079771 4255816877766 |Handle bar pad Ji A if&r‘zﬁmﬁw 1) Ai//250mmx71mm, 1
7 |24043-00005 9073266 4255675424620 |Handle bar pad cover | J5 JitE 40 WA/ 1 126xTE 70x 43/ R 21/ 40, 1
H/60VIL i (2 /1 2/ 8/ T T IR S
8 [02001-00028 9073280 4255675440248 |Speedometer & SO/ R AL IR v/ tH 2k AP B (i | 1
B3 TR T B LASE 7S/ DY R T R )
9 [26006-00007-A11 9073270 4255675424668 |Bracket, speedometer |{YF 4 B R AR A B B B A BT SR 1
10 |21004-00007 9073269 4255675424651 |Screw 1 BOAT bR /GB/T845-1985/ST4.8X12/7 4 3
b5 ft/GB/T5787-
11 |21001-00009 9077458 4255816874208 |Bolt ¥ 2
© BRI 1986/M8X12X1.25/8.8248
FRONT WHEEL NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  [Specification Qry order note
K if/19X7-
front tyres 19%7-8" i~ . e e
1 9120285 | 4255675421759 | OT Ve PN (8775 A/ E AR A I TR | 2
)
. . HETif/ATV/8 ] /41L/88/1% AR /M5 MY ) e/
2 |17005-00008C 9025049 4251846136385 |Front rim L/R PR AT 2
ront rim L/ IR | ey g4 TLAC RO 223
3 |18011-00001 9073220 4251846139669 |Valve stem i/ ¢ 6x30 2
e 4 |19012-00002 9073221 4251846139676  |Valve stem cap el fi/M8x1.0/12 2
’ ° 3=
s e S e 8 k) &
| | 3 1’ 5 [26067-00003-11 9078312 4255816877773 Metal wheel trim E et Zlg;ﬂ}HH/WJ’“)JEE‘"M”WSJ/W Ay
b5
3 4 7 8
6 [22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut 2z bR e (AEbREE/ME/4.8/24 11 24




7 |21001-00001 9073273 4255675424699 |Bolt 5 14/GB/T5787-1986/M6X12X1.25/8.844/22 11 | 24
3 [22014-00001 9077486 4255816874819 |Rubber cap BB SRV 4 /70 WG 2
REAR WHEEL NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  |Specification Qry order note
it /18X9.5-
rear tyres 18x9.5-8" Sl A P " . N - o e
1 9120296 4255675421766 Junka‘( MR EEETR  (8/7 s AL/ B IA(E T/ TS/ | 2
)
_ BN /ATV/8F /45111107 FLAR /B B T T/
2 17006-00007C 9025050 4251846136392  |Rear rim L/R VhifE Y4 A S e L b L 2
/ ITEEIRRB ) g/t TLAC B H 203
3 |21007-00006 9075942 4251846138754 |Nut [EE:T £52 171 /GB/T6187.1-2000/M10X1.25/8.8/>: 1 | 8
4 [21001-00098 9077742 4255675423753 |Bolt {r{/G8/T5787- 8
1986/M10X25X1.25/8.84%
5 |08003-00005 9074038 4255675455914 |Rim hubL/R JE R R Jatf/z17/ ¢ 110/45L/ 2
6 |18011-00001 9073220 4251846139669 |Valve stem ST fefif/ ¢ 6x30 2
7 |19012-00002 9073221 4251846139676 |Valve stem cap ST i /M8x1.0/12 2
8 [21009-00007 9077488 4255816874833 |Nut BiRi-L 5 /GB/T9457-1988/M16X1.5/8.84% /R 2
= 9 [21015-00004 9073225 4251846139713 |Cotter pin Fidat:] 5 1/GB/T91-2000/®2.5X30/2% 14 2
. A ) WL R 1 /8T ek
10 [26067-00003-11 9078312 4255816877773 |Metal wheel trim B SRerh A e B IR/ /8 € 207XT)
2/ 5D
13
11 [22014-00006 9075917 4251846138457 |Nut REERE bR/ Me/4.8/ 24
12 [21001-00001 9073273 4255675424699 |Bolt prt 1 5 /GB/T5787-1986/M6X12X1.25/8.844/24 11 | 24
13 |22014-00001 9077486 4255816874819 |Rubber cap IS OTEN SBRLAMI /A8 P /10 W B 2
14 [21011-00023 9077487 4255816874826 |Washer S 5+ /GB/T95-1985/ € 48X € 16X3/24 1 2
SEAT NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  |Specification Qry order note
T " 1 [16001-00027-01 90797630101 | 4255816862601 |Seat N JRE A A /5 1
‘ 2 |24020-00001 9077494 4255816875021 |Toolkit THA DAyl x| 1
BUMPER NO. |ERP NO. Menila Ar. EAN Code English Name Chinese Name  |Specification Qry order note
1 [25007-00006-11 90734550101 | 4255675479057 |Front bumper black AT FREAE 205N L) 1
3 3
l J 1 |25007-00006-11 90734550404 | 4255675480398 [Front bumper green TREAT JREEAT 205N L) 1
= =p Cl eI\
—p [t [?5007-00006-11 90734550505 | 4255816877407 |Front Bumper orange | {ZRHL W20 L) 1
a=
1 [25007-00006-11 90734550303 | 4255816877414 |Front Bumper red FRESAT PR 205N L) 1
1 [25007-00006-11 90734550202 | 4255816877421 |Front Bumper blue AT JREAE 205N L) 1
2 |21001-00009 9077458 4255816874208 |Bolt it 3 FrF/GB/T5787-1986/M8X12X1.25/8.84 /=11 | 1
3 [21001-00016 9077492 4255816874963 |Bolt 2L 5 /GB/T5787-1986/M8X18X1.25/8.8/ 2411 | 4
4 [21007-00004 9077485 4255816874802 |Nut EE L 353 7 14/GB/T6187.1-2000/M8X1.25/8.84% 4
Y A e £ 50 p o a1 & Pk P s Sl
5  |25017-00003-09 90799680101 | 4255816877438 |Rear handle black JERT f'fz /el I U S /008 |
B
6  |21001-00011 9073226 4251846139720 |Bolt =t 3 F{F/GB/T5787-1986/M8X14X1.25/8.84 /=% 11 | 2

NII'TID 1

g WN B § NI

www.nitromotors.de

Copyright © 2025 Nitromotors | All rights reserved. "Nitromotors" is a registered trademark of Menila Import.
Druckfehler und Irrtimer vorbehalten. Menila Import | Hafenbahnstr. 5 | 45881 Gelsenkirchen | E-Mail: parts@menilagroup.de




